GOGY CHAIR

PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 11/23

NOTES:

SHELL COLORS: GOGY STACK CHAIR

STOCK:

Black Navy
(BLK) (NAV)

Graphite
(GRH)

GOGY STACK STOOL

SPECIAL (minimum quantity orders):
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Apple Green Royal Blue
(AG) (RB)

FRAME FINISHES

STOCK:

aw

Chrome Silver
(Powder
Coat)

SHIPPING:
All shipments F.O.B Ohio or Texas

www.pedagogyfurniture.com

PART NUMBER

PED-GOGY-XXX-CH-10

PED-GOGY-XXX-CH-12

PED-GOGY-XXX-CH-14

PED-GOGY-XXX-CH-16

PED-GOGY-XXX-CH-18

DESCRIPTION

Gogy poly shell chair with CHROME frame — 10” seat height

Gogy poly shell chair with CHROME frame — 12” seat height

Gogy poly shell chair with CHROME frame — 14” seat height

Gogy poly shell chair with CHROME frame — 16” seat height

Gogy poly shell chair with CHROME frame — 18” seat height
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FURNITURE
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LIST PRICE

$169

$178

$180

$183

$186




