## GOGY CHAIR

## Pedagogy

## PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE 11/23

I	NOT	ΓES:	

SHELL COLORS:

STOCK:



Black (BLK)

(NAV)



Graphite (GRH)

SPECIAL (minimum quantity orders):



Apple Green Royal Blue (AG) (RB)



Red

FRAME FINISHES

STOCK:



hrome Silver (Powder

SHIPPING:

All shipments F.O.B Ohio or Texas

Coat)

	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE
GOGY STACK CHAIR	PED-GOGY-XXX-CH-10	Gogy poly shell chair with CHROME frame – 10" seat height	\$169
	PED-GOGY-XXX-CH-12	Gogy poly shell chair with CHROME frame – 12" seat height	\$178
	PED-GOGY-XXX-CH-14	Gogy poly shell chair with CHROME frame – 14" seat height	\$180
	PED-GOGY-XXX-CH-16	Gogy poly shell chair with CHROME frame – 16" seat height	\$183
GOGY STACK STOOL	PED-GOGY-XXX-CH-18	Gogy poly shell chair with CHROME frame – 18" seat height	\$186

